

Ref No:IU/EE/2021/27

INSPIRING EXCELLENC

Certificate of Appreciation

Workshop On "Internet of Things (Machine to Machine Interaction- Module 1)"

This is to certify that **Dr. A. F. Minai** has worked as a **Resource person** in workshop on **"Internet of Things (Machine to Machine Interaction- Module 1)"** organized by Deptt. of Electrical Engineering, I.U., Lucknow, held on January 28th- 29th, 2021 at Integral University, Lucknow, India.



Dr. Mohammed Asim Coordinator Integral University, Lko.



Dr. M.M.Shadab Coordinator Integral University, Lko.

Alaro

Dr. Monauwar Alam Head, EED, Integral University, Lko.